
AUGUST 2012 – MODERN MEDIA – TTH (  & BLUE) YELLOW
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   Conclude, Export & 

Submit Junk Movie.	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   	
   8	
   To	
  add	
  a	
  note,	
  just	
  click	
  
here	
  and	
  start	
  typing	
  

9	
   	
   10	
   	
   11	
   	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   	
   14	
   	
   15	
   Classes	
  Resume	
  	
  	
  
RLS	
  Orientation	
  

16	
   RLS	
  Orientation	
   17	
   	
   18	
   	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   	
   21	
   Welcome – Me 
���Course Syllabus ��� (Tech 
Folder) 
Show website examples 
Name Game 
Reimbursement Form 
Niceness Club ���Students 
Names & #s on board.	
  

22	
   	
   23	
   CollectReimbursement 
Form. Check for Tech 
Folder. 
Pass out computers  
Mac OS ��� 
Keyboard. 
Dock. 
���HardDrive/apps./userfiles 
Spotlight/volume/ 
Wireless  
Newfolder / name it 
Multiple selection ��� 
Trash	
  

24	
    25	
   	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   iTunes – Introduce 
Download music. 
Multiple Selection. 
Playlists (delete)	
  

29	
   Collaboration! ½ Day 
 

30	
   Introduce Garage Band 
Loops / Filter 
Timeline – crop, add 
Delete 
Volume  control 
Fade In & Out 
Drag end point 
Export to iTunes	
  

31	
   ���	
   1	
   	
  

	
    



SEPTEMBER 2012 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
  

2	
   	
   3	
   LaborDay	
  
Holiday!	
  

4	
   Garage	
  Band	
  
Competition	
  
	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   Export to iTunes 
Garage Band Comp. 
Judging	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   	
  

9	
   	
   10	
   	
   11	
   How to use the camera. 
Macro ��� 
Quality	
  Standards:	
  
Present	
  Lighting	
  /	
  
Background	
  /	
  Framing.	
  
Time	
  to	
  take	
  Good	
  &	
  
Bad	
  photos.	
  
Download	
  to	
  computer.	
  

12	
   RLS Back To School! 
	
  

13	
   Take 10 in class photos. 
Import All to iPhoto. 
iPhoto file Organization 
Edit Images. 
Album Slideshow #1 
Slideshow #2.	
  

14	
   	
   15	
   	
  

16	
   	
   17	
   Staff Development 
No School	
  

18	
   Good	
  Photos	
  vs.	
  Bad	
  
Photos	
  (online:	
  Blur,	
  
Back	
  of	
  head,	
  smile,	
  
lighting,	
  framing,	
  
background.)	
  

19	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
 

20	
   Introduce	
  Photo	
  Booth	
  
Introduce	
  iChat	
  Multiple	
  
members.	
  Sharing	
  
Screens.	
  
Introduce	
  RLS	
  Beauty	
  
Comp.	
  –	
  Show	
  
Model_Handlout	
  
GradeSheet.	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   	
  

23	
   	
   24	
   	
   25	
   Begin RLS Beauty 
Competition: ���!  
Take photos on campus. 
Download	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   Edit	
  RLS	
  Beauty	
  Comp	
  
Slideshow	
  with	
  partner	
  
using	
  Video	
  
Conferencing.	
  

28	
   	
   29	
   	
  

30	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
  

 



OCTOBER 2012 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
30	
   Begin	
  Searching	
  for	
  a	
  

Pen	
  Pal	
  Class!	
  
1	
   	
   2	
   Export RLS Beauty and 

submit. 
Judge RLS Beauty.	
  

3	
    4	
   Camcorder Use (iPod) 
Quality Standards. 
Distribute Grade Sheet for 
Junk Movie. 
Film campus.  
Add Scene Narration. 
Import? 

	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   	
  

7	
    
	
  

8	
   Staff Development 
No School	
  

9	
   iMovie ‘11 
Import? ���Edit. ���Title. 
Transitions. Slow / 
Reverse. 

	
  

10	
    11	
   iMovie ‘11  
Audio Ducking Volume. 
Microphone Audio 
Extract 

	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   	
  

14	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
   Work on Junk Movie	
   17	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

18	
   Conclude, Export & 
Submit Junk Movie.	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   	
   23	
   Intro Dino Movie ���Film 
(lucy & conlan). 
Download. Dinosaur 
images and Lucy&Con 
video clips. 
Film one sample student 
in front of Green Screen.	
  

24	
   	
   25	
   Dino Movie ���Teach: 
Green Screen Picture in 
Picture Slide show.	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   	
  

28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   Work on Dino Film! 
(Green Screen)	
  

31	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
  

 
	
    



NOVEMBER 2012 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   Work on Dino Film! 

(Green Screen)	
  
2	
   	
   3	
   	
  

4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   Submit Dino Film! 
(Green Screen)	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   Introduce Modern 
Media websites and Pen 
Pals!	
  

9	
   Trimester	
  #1	
  Final	
  Day!	
  
	
  

10	
   	
  

11	
   	
   12	
   Veteran’s	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

13	
   Begin	
  Trimester	
  #2	
  
	
  

14	
   Introduce	
  My	
  Life	
  
Models�	
  
Distribute	
  Grade	
  
Sheet�Storyboards	
  
Sign	
  out	
  cameras	
  &	
  
ipods	
  

15	
   	
   16	
   Edit My Life	
   17	
   	
  

18	
   	
   19	
   Edit My Life 
Turn in ipods & cameras	
  

20	
   	
   21	
   Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday!	
  

22	
   Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday!	
  

23	
   Thanksgiving	
  
Holiday!	
  

24	
   	
  

25	
   	
   26	
   Edit My Life 
	
  

27	
   	
   28	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
Finish editing My Life 
& Submit!	
  

29	
   	
   30	
   Present My Life!	
   1	
   	
  

 
	
    



DECEMBER 2012 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
25	
   	
   26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   1	
   	
  

2	
   	
   3	
   Build personal dvd.	
   4	
   	
   5	
   Burn DVD & distribute!	
  
	
  

6	
   	
   7	
   Students	
  present	
  their	
  
My	
  Life	
  DVDs	
  to	
  the	
  
class.	
  

8	
   	
  

9	
   	
   10	
   Introduce	
  Modern	
  
Media	
  websites	
  and	
  Pen	
  
Pals!	
  	
  
Match	
  Students	
  to	
  Pen	
  
Pals.	
  
	
  Teach	
  how	
  to	
  email.	
  
	
  

11	
   	
   12	
   Xmas	
  Party!	
   13	
   	
   14	
   ½	
  Day	
  –	
  Winter	
  Break	
  
Write	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  CC	
  
Teacher	
  (grade	
  sheet)	
  

	
  

15	
   	
  

16	
   	
   17	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

18	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

19	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

20	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

21	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

22	
   	
  

23	
   	
   24	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

25	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

26	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

27	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

28	
   Winter	
  Break	
  
Holiday!	
  

29	
   	
  

30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
  

 
	
    



JANUARY 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   Winter	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
2	
   Winter	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
3	
   Winter	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
4	
   Winter	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
5	
   	
  

6	
   	
   7	
   Classes	
  Resume!	
  
Write	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  CC	
  
Teacher	
  (grade	
  sheet)	
  

Google	
  Images	
  and	
  
insert	
  into	
  Web	
  page	
  

8	
   	
   9	
   iWeb	
  
Build	
  4	
  pages	
  with	
  them.	
  
	
  

10	
   	
   11	
   Make	
  Welcome	
  Podcast.	
  
Create	
  1	
  minute	
  My	
  Life.	
  
Build	
  Website.	
  
Email	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  

12	
   	
  

13	
   	
   14	
   Adding	
  additional	
  Image	
  
and	
  Text	
  Boxes	
  
Build	
  Website.	
  
Email	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  

15	
   	
   16	
   Build	
  Website.	
  
Email	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  
Write	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  CC	
  
Teacher	
  (grade	
  sheet)	
  
	
  

17	
   	
   18	
   Build	
  Website.	
  
Email	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  
Write	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  CC	
  
Teacher	
  (grade	
  sheet)	
  
	
  

19	
   	
  

20	
   	
   21	
   MLK	
  Bday	
  
Holiday!	
  

22	
   	
   23	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
Finish	
  Building	
  Website.	
  
Email	
  Pen	
  Pal.	
  

24	
   	
   25	
   Submit	
  &	
  Upload	
  
Website!	
  

26	
   	
  

27	
   	
   28	
   Word	
  Static	
  (Model)	
  
Intro:	
  Format	
  vs.	
  Non	
  
Download	
  Pieces	
  
Show	
  Templates	
  
Begin	
  Formatting	
  

29	
   	
   30	
   Word	
  Static	
  (Model)	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
  

3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   	
   8	
   	
   9	
   	
  

 
	
    



FEBRUARY 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   Review	
  Word	
  Static	
   2	
   	
  

3	
   	
   4	
   Word	
  Static	
  Test	
  
	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   Word	
  Dynamic:	
  	
  
(Model	
  –	
  Fontana)	
  
Download	
  Pieces	
  
Insert	
  Break	
  
Insert	
  Photos	
  
Insert	
  Text	
  
Lines	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   Word	
  Dynamic:	
  
(Model	
  –	
  Fontana)	
  
Line	
  up	
  the	
  page.	
  
Publishing/Guides 
	
  

9	
   	
  

10	
   	
   11	
   Word	
  Dynamic:	
  
(Model	
  –	
  Fontana)	
  
Finish	
  Lining	
  up	
  the	
  
page.	
  
Publishing/Guides	
  
Begin	
  Review	
  Dynamic!	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   Word	
  Dynamic	
  
(Review-­‐Yosemite)	
  
Download	
  Pieces	
  	
  
Line	
  up	
  the	
  page.	
  

14	
   	
   15	
   Presidents	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

16	
   Presidents	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

17	
   Presidents	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

18	
   Presidents	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day	
  
Word	
  Dynamic	
  
(Review-­‐Yosemite)	
  
Download	
  Pieces	
  	
  
Line	
  up	
  the	
  page.	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   Word	
  Dynamic	
  
(Test-­‐	
  RLS	
  News)	
  
Download	
  Pieces	
  	
  
Line	
  up	
  the	
  page.	
  

23	
   	
  

24	
   	
   25	
   Model	
  Brochure	
  
(Fontana)	
  
Make	
  Base	
  level.	
  	
  
	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   Work	
  on	
  Model	
  
Brochure	
  (Fontana)	
  

28	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
  

3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   	
   8	
   	
   9	
   	
  

 



MARCH 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
24	
   	
   25	
   	
   26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   1	
   Work	
  on	
  Model	
  

Brochure	
  (Fontana)	
  
2	
   	
  

3	
   	
   4	
   Review	
  Brochure	
  
(Yosemite)	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   Work	
  on	
  Review	
  
Brochure	
  (Yosemite)	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   Trimester	
  #2	
  Final	
  Day!	
  
Test	
  Brochure!	
  

9	
   	
  

10	
   	
   11	
   Begin	
  Trimester	
  #3	
  
	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   	
   14	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
   	
  

17	
   	
   18	
   	
   19	
   	
   20	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day	
  
	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   	
   23	
   	
  

24	
   	
   25	
   	
   26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   RFF–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

30	
   	
  

31	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
  

 
	
    



APRIL 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
31	
   	
   1	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
2	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
3	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
4	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
5	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

Holiday!	
  
6	
   	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   	
   9	
   	
   10	
   	
   11	
   	
   12	
   	
   13	
   	
  

14	
   .	
   15	
   • 	
   16	
   	
   17	
   	
   18	
   	
   19	
   	
   20	
   	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   	
   23	
   	
   24	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

25	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

26	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

27	
   	
  

28	
   	
   29	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

30	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   	
   8	
   	
   9	
   	
   10	
   	
   11	
   	
  

 
	
    



MAY 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   1	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

	
  
2	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

	
  
3	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

	
  
4	
   	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

7	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
  
Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

	
  

8	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
  
Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

	
  

9	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
  
Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

 
	
  

10	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
  
Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  Day 

 
	
  

11	
   	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   	
   14	
   	
   15	
   Collaboration	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

16	
   	
   17	
   	
   18	
   	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   	
   21	
   	
   22	
   	
   23	
   	
   24	
   	
   25	
   	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   Memorial	
  Day	
  
Holiday!	
  

28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
  

2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   	
   8	
   	
  

 
	
    



JUNE 2013 
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
  

2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   Last	
  Day	
  of	
  School!	
   8	
   	
  

9	
   	
   10	
   	
   11	
   	
   12	
   	
   13	
   	
   14	
   	
   15	
   	
  

16	
   	
   17	
   	
   18	
   	
   19	
   	
   20	
   	
   21	
   	
   22	
   	
  

23	
   	
   24	
   	
   25	
   	
   26	
   	
   27	
   	
   28	
   	
   29	
   	
  

30	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   	
   3	
   	
   4	
   	
   5	
   	
   6	
   	
  

 



 


